
 
CENTRIFUGAL DRYER 

 Options : 
-
-
- 

hot air blowing for delicate workpieces
programable variator
deionized or softened water rinsing 

 
This equipment is able to dry workpieces, combining rotative movement and electric 
heating. 

Model SECC35 

ABC SwissTech 
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Tél : +41 76 693 8063
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Basket size 
Basket volume
Capacity 
Working temperature
Basket rotation speed
Motor rotation speed
Electric feeding
Motor power 
Size 
Weight 
Heating power 
Material 

dia 400 X 300 (mm) 
35 liters 
35 kg or 1/3 of the basket height
50 – 70 °C 
600 rpm 
1400 rpm 
380 V 
0.75 kw 
735 x 780 x 750 (mm) 
150 kg 
3 kw 
Stainless steel 

dia 500 X 400 (mm) 
75 liters 
75 kg or 1/3 of the basket height
50 – 70 °C 
300 rpm 
960 rpm 
380 V 
1.5 kw 
850 x 900 x 880 (mm) 
230 kg 
3 kw 
Stainless steel 

SECC75 
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